National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Master of Science | Semester Department of Chemistry (CHEMISTRY)

The Result of the following candidates who a

Examinations Nov./Dec.2024

ppeared in Master of Science | Semester Department of

Chemistry (CHEMISTRY) Examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2024 is declared as under--

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects

Code No.

1 Structure and Reactivity of Coordination Compounds CHPC501
2 Reaction Mechanisms in Organic Chemistry CHPC503
3 Thermodynamics and Chemical Kinetics CHPC505
4 Analytical Chemistry: Principles and Applications CHPC507
5 Organometallic Chemistry CHPC509
6 Organic Chemistry Lab CHPC511
7 Inorganic Chemistry Lab CHPC513
8 French Language Skills HSNC108
Sr.No. RollNo. Name Father's Name SGPA
1 724101001 Hridoy Gogoi Sunil Gogoi 8.1739

2 724101002 Ritika Rattan Ajay Rattan 8.3696

3 724101003 Simranjeet Kaur Daljeet Singh 7.4565

4 724101004 Devatheertha M Madhusoodanan M 9.4783

5 724101006 Nakita Subhash Chandra Saharan 8.0435

6 724101007 Rupika Chaudhary Suresh Kumar 8.5652

7 724101008 Deepak Gawaria Joginder Singh 8.2391

8 724101010 Vikash Dahiya Ramesh Chander 9.2174
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724101011
724101012
724101013
724101014
724101016
724101017
724101018
724101019
724101020

724101021

724101022
724101023
724101024
724101025
724101026
724101027
724401001

724401005

Aanand Rao
Surabhi Rajput
Shailesh Maurya
Pranshu Tiwari
Richa Singh
Priya

Vijulka

Ritu Yadav
Ashish Mina

Vanthinabha Jaga Jeevan Naidu

Gaurav Rajendra Shinde
Chandra Prakash
Yamini Chhillar

Vershika

Priya Singh

Seena Kumari Patel
Kadambini Nayak

Anshika

Yogesh Kumar Rao 7.0652
Brajpal Singh 8.1739
Ram Yagya Maurya 6.9348
Dina Nath Tiwari 8.4348
Diwan Singh 9.4783
Gurudutt Sharma 7.5870
Dinesh Kumar 8.7609
Ravinder Kumar 9.3478
Lallu Ram Mina 6.6739

Vanthinabha Gopala Naidu  Re. CHPC503 (Int +
End) CHPC509 (End)

Rajendra 8.5652
Shish Ram Jat 9.2174
Mukesh Kumar 9.3478
Narender Garg 8.7609
Kaushlendra Singh 9.4783
Kamaram Patel 8.3696
Manoj Kumar Nayak 9.0870
Mukesh Kumar 7.9783

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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