## National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Master of Science I Semester Department of Chemistry (CHEMISTRY)

Examinations Nov./Dec.2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Science I Semester Department of Chemistry (CHEMISTRY) Examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects		Code No.
1	Structure and Reactivity	CHPC501	
2	Reaction Mechanisms in		
3	Thermodynamics and Cl	CHPC503	
4		CHPC505	
	Analytical Chemistry: Pri	CHPC507	
5	Organometallic Chemistr	CHPC509	
3	Organic Chemistry Lab	CHPC511	
7	Inorganic Chemistry Lab	CHPC513	
3	French Language Skills	HSNC108	
Sr. No.	Roll No. Name	Father's Name	SGPA
1	724101001 Hridoy Gogo	Sunil Gogoi	8.1739
2	724101002 Ritika Rattar	Ajay Rattan	8.3696
3	724101003 Simranjeet k	ur Daljeet Singh	7.4565
4	724101004 Devatheerth	Madhusoodanan M	9.4783
5	724101006 Nakita	Subhash Chandra Saharan	8.0435
6	724101007 Rupika Chau	nary Suresh Kumar	8.5652
7	724101008 Deepak Gaw	ia Joginder Singh	8.2391
7			0.2001

1 8 FEB 2025

9	72410101	1 Aanand Rao	Yogesh Kumar Rao	7.0652
10	724101012	2 Surabhi Rajput	Brajpal Singh	8.1739
11	724101013	3 Shailesh Maurya	Ram Yagya Maurya	6.9348
12	724101014	Pranshu Tiwari	Dina Nath Tiwari	8.4348
13	724101016	Richa Singh	Diwan Singh	9.4783
14	724101017	' Priya	Gurudutt Sharma	
15	724101018	Vijulka	Dinesh Kumar	7.5870
16	724101019	Ritu Yadav		8.7609
47			Ravinder Kumar	9.3478
17	724101020	Ashish Mina	Lallu Ram Mina	6.6739
18	724101021	Vanthinabha Jaga Jeevan Naidu	Vanthinabha Gopala Naidu	Re. CHPC503 (Int + End) CHPC509 (End)
19	724101022	Gaurav Rajendra Shinde	Rajendra	8.5652
20	724101023	Chandra Prakash	Shish Ram Jat	9.2174
21	724101024	Yamini Chhillar	Mukesh Kumar	9.3478
22	724101025	Vershika	Narender Garg	8.7609
23	724101026	Priya Singh	Kaushlendra Singh	9.4783
24	724101027	Seena Kumari Patel	Kamaram Patel	
25	724401001	Kadambini Nayak	Manoj Kumar Nayak	8.3696
26	724401005		Mukesh Kumar	9.0870 7.9783
			Mukesh Kumar	7.9783

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 1 8 FEB 2025

Faculty In-Charge

(Examinations)